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IAS/PCS/ COMPETITION

GS-MAINS/OPTIONALSGS-MAINS/OPTIONALSGS-MAINS/OPTIONALSGS-MAINS/OPTIONALSGS-MAINS/OPTIONALS
81-225-0003-X Dr.Sharma/Sadana/Kaur Public Administration in Theory and Practice 610.00

81-225-0013-7 MkW-,e-ih- 'kekZ@ch-,y- lMkuk yksd iz'kklu % fl)kUr ,oa O;ogkj 590.00

978-81-225-0732-4 Vidya Bhushan/D.R.Sachdeva An Introduction to Sociology 510.00

81-225-0005-6 fo|kHkw"k.k@Mh-vkj- lpnso lekt'kkL= ds fl)kUr 510.00

81-225-0085-4 D.R. Sachdeva Social Welfare Administration in India 450.00

81-225-0184-2 Mh-vkj- lpnso Hkkjr esa lekt dY;k.k iz'kklu 390.00

978-81-225-0764-5 M.K. Mohanty Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude-Vol-1 Press
(Being Efficient and Being Good) for GS-IV Section-A

978-93-87586-81-0 M.K. Mohanty Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude-Vol-2 290.00
(Case Studies) for GS-IV Section-B

978-81-225-0792-8 vHk; dqekj lR;fu"Bk] vfHk#fp ,oa uSfrdrk 370.00
(Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude)

978-81-225-0669-3 Amit Sinha International Relations 325.00

81-225-0086-2 Dr.L.P. Vidyarthi Applied Anthropology in India 350.00

81-225-0009-9 B.M. Das Outlines of Physical Anthropology 275.00

81-225-0115-X v#.k dkR;k;u d`f"k foKku ds ewyHkwr fl)kUr 425.00

81-225-0400-0 MkW-cnzh fo'kky f=ikBh Hkkjrh; d`f"k 150.00

81-225-0348-9 txnh'k ukjk;.k feJ Hkkjrh; vFkZO;oLFkk 425.00

978-81-87253-47-6 jkekuUn xSjksyk jktuhfr foKku dh ewy vo/kkj.kk,¡ 110.00

978-81-225-0673-0 ,l-'kekZ@ih-tks'kh@ts-,l-ehuk yksd uhfr fl)kUr ,oa O;ogkj 175.00

81-225-0137-0 dkSys'oj jk; bfrgkl n'kZu 290.00

81-225-0007-2 MkW-HkksykukFk frokjh Hkk"kk foKku 275.00

81-225-0017-X MkW-HkksykukFk frokjh fgUnh Hkk"kk 210.00

978-81-225-0670-9 jke Nchyk f=ikBh Hkk"kk foKku ,oa fgUnh Hkk"kk 195.00

978-93-84170-00-4 ds-fl)kFkZ@cztsUnz ukjk;.k ekSfyd Hkwxksy 395.00

978-93-84170-09-7 ds-fl)kFkZ@cztsUnz ukjk;.k ikfjfLFkfrdh] i;kZoj.k ,oa laj{k.k 375.00

978-81-225-0805-5 ds-fl)kFkZ@cztsUnz ukjk;.k bfrgkl ,oa /kjksgj ekufp=ksa }kjk 390.00

978-93-84170-02-8 ds-fl)kFkZ@,l-eq[kthZ@ch-ukjk;.k fo'o bfrgkl 175.00

978-93-84170-04-2 Siddhartha/Yadav/Upadhyay Science,Technology and Society 395.00

IAS/PCS
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978-81-225-0803-1 K.Siddhartha All About  IAS Interview 170.00

978-81-225-0804-8 K.Siddhartha History & Heritage Through Maps 395.00

978-81-225-0812-3 K.Siddhartha The Earth’s Dynamic Surface 495.00
(A book of Geomorphology)

978-81-225-0802-4 K.Siddhartha Climatology (Atmosphere, Weather and Climate ) 360.00

978-81-225-0801-7 K.Siddhartha Economic Geography 340.00

978-93-84170-11-0 K.Siddhartha Ecology & Environment (A book on 390.00
Biogeography & Environmental Science)

978-81-225-0817-8 K.Siddhartha Cities Urbanisation and Urban Systems 370.00
(Settlement Geography)

978-81-225-0641-9 K.Siddhartha Physical Geography 590.00

978-81-225-0811-6 K.Siddhartha Models & Theories in Geography 195.00

978-81-225-0813-0 K.Siddhartha Oceanography : A Brief Introduction 350.00

978-81-225-0626-6 Dr.Q.Ahsan/K.Siddhartha/ Indian Industry 275.00
Dr.S.Mukherjee/P.Bansal

GS-PRELIMINGS-PRELIMINGS-PRELIMINGS-PRELIMINGS-PRELIMINARARARARARY EXAMY EXAMY EXAMY EXAMY EXAM
978-81-225-0793-5 K.Siddhartha/S.Mukherjee Geography Through Maps 420.00

978-81-225-0794-2 ds-fl)kFkZ@,l- eq[kthZ ekufp=ksa }kjk Hkwxksy 425.00

978-93-87253-19-3 ds-fl)kFkZ@,l- eq[kthZ vkink izca/ku 175.00

978-81-225-0816-1 K.Siddhartha/S.Mukherjee (GS-PT)Physical Geography in Diagrams
(Geomorphology) 180.00

978-81-225-0818-5 ds-fl)kFkZ@,l- eq[kthZ (GS-PT) HkkSfrd Hkwxksy fp=ksa esa ¼Hkw vkd`fr foKku½ 185.00

978-81-225-0815-4 K.Siddhartha/S.Mukherjee (GS-PT)  Physical Geography in Diagrams 195.00
(Climatology & Oceanography)

978-81-225-0819-2 ds-fl)kFkZ@,l- eq[kthZ (GS-PT) HkkSfrd Hkwxksy fp=ksa esa ¼tyok;q vkSj leqnz foKku½ 220.00

978-81-225-0620-4 K.Siddhartha/S.Mukherjee (GS-PT)  Geography of India 225.00

978-81-225-0627-3 ds-fl)kFkZ@,l- eq[kthZ (GS-PT) Hkkjr dk Hkwxksy 280.00

978-93-84170-16-5 K. Siddhartha Heritage and Culture 260.00

978-93-84170-34-9 ds-fl)kFkZ jk"Vª&jkT; Hkw{ks= ,oa Hkwjktuhfr 195.00

ds-fl)kFkZ Hkwxksy % izkjafHkd ijh{kk ds fy, ¼Hkkx&2½ 250.00

978-93-84170-10-3 Siddhartha/Mahapatra/ Basic Physical Geography 440.00
Mukherjee

978-93-84170-01-1 S. Mukherjee/S.Upadhyay/ Disaster Management 140.00
P. Das/K.Vivek/V. Ojha

– MkW- izhre flag usxh vkink izca/ku ds vk/kkj Press

IAS/PCS
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ACCOUNTANCY / COSTING

– M.B.Shukla/Hariom Gupta Financial Accounting Press

978-81-225-0645-7 Dr. Surender Singh Fundamentals of Cost Accounting (B.Com. Hons.) 425.00

978-81-225-0646-4 Dr. Surender Singh Elements of Cost Accounting (B.Com. Pass) 360.00

978-81-225-0679-2 Farooq A. Shah, M.A. Malla Higher Science of Accountancy 410.00

978-81-225-0526-9 Farooq A. Shah, M.A. Malla Financial Accounting 250.00

81-225-0388-8 Dr. R.K. Sharma/Dr. R.S. Popli Financial Accounting 520.00

978-81-225-0421-7 ,e- ch- 'kqDy foÙkh; ys[kkadu 695.00

978-81-225-0427-9 P.V. Rathnam Cost  Accounting C.A. (PCC) 580.00

978-81-225-0657-0 M.B. Shukla Cost  Accounting  (Theory and Practice) 240.00

COMMERCE/MANAGEMENT

978-93-87253-87-2 Dr. Harleen Kaur Company Law 225.00

978-93-87253-22-3 Dr.Dhani Ram/Surbhi Gupta Goods & Services Tax (GST) & Customs Law 225.00

978-93-87253-70-4 Chandan Dubey Goods & Services Tax (GST) 495.00

978-81-225-0617-4 T.N. Chhabra Management of Organisation 160.00

978-81-225-0497-2 P.S. Rathore Strategic Management A Vision & Mission 180.00
(For C.A. PCC & IPCC)

81-225-0425-6 Neeru Vasishth Business Organisation 225.00

978-93-87253-30-8 Manoj Kumar Garg Business Communication 125.00

978-81-225-0454-5 Neeru Vasishth Principles of Management 240.00

81-225-0079-X Mamoria/Joshi/Dr.Mulla Principles & Practices of Marketing in India 590.00

– C.B.Mamoria/Bhattacharya Marketing Management Press

978-81-225-0503-0 Mamoria/Jain/Mitra Marketing Management 150.00

81-225-0010-2 P. Saravanavel Research Methodology 290.00

978-93-87253-48-3 Dr. G.S. Popli/Rupina P.Singh Research Methodology (B.Com (Hons.) IP Univ.) 290.00

978-81-225-0487-3 S.Banerjee/R. Roy Fundamentals of Research Methodology 320.00

81-225-0294-6 M.B. Shukla Entrepreneurship & Small Business Management 540.00

978-81-225-0787-4 M.B. Shukla Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship 450.00

Accountancy/Commerce Management
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978-81-225-0770-6 ,e-ch- 'kqDyk O;olk; foÙk 360.00

978-93-87253-32-2 Jyotsana/Shaifali/Latika Poswal Entrepreneurship (Concepts & Fundamentals) 190.00

978-81-225-0577-1 Patwardhan/Joshi/Mhatre Element of Commercial Arithmetic 240.00

978-93-87253-00-1 B.N.Shukla/S.Shukla/Sushma Handbook of Industrial Relations, Labour 600.00
Legislation and Human Resource Management

978-93-87253-33-9 Dr. Baldev Singh Company Law (Delhi University) 225.00

978-93-87253-65-0 H. Srivastava/M. Bahal Business Organisation and Management (A.U) 290.00

978-93-87253-63-6 Chaturvedi/S. Chaturvedi Money, Banking and Foreign Exchange 290.00

– Hariom Gupta/Mohit Bahal Financial Management Press

– Himanshu Srivastava/Mohit Bahal Auditing Press

STATISTICS/MATHEMATICS

978-81-225-0514-6 Elhance/Elhance/Aggarwal Fundamentals of Statistics (M.Com.) 725.00

978-81-225-0513-9 Elhance/Elhance/Aggarwal Fundamentals of Statistics (B.Com.) 590.00

81-225-0342-X Mh-,u-,ygal@oh-,ygal@,p- Mkxk lkaf[;dh ds fl)kUr 695.00

978-81-225-0746-1 B. M. Aggarwal Business Mathematics 180.00

– Alok Kothiyal Differential Equations Press

– MkW- lR;iky flag lkaf[;dh ds fl)kUr Press

ECONOMICS

81-225-0348-9 txnh'k ukjk;.k feJ Hkkjrh; vFkZO;oLFkk 425.00

81-225-0096-X MkW- cnzh fo'kky f=ikBh Hkkjrh; vFkZO;oLFkk % fu;kstu ,oa fodkl Press

81-225-0400-0 MkW- cnzh fo'kky f=ikBh Hkkjrh; d`f"k 150.00

81-225-0259-8 MkW- cnzh fo'kky f=ikBh lef"V vFkZ'kkL= Press

81-225-0036-6 MkW-ch-ch- f=ikBh@,- frokjh vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr 275.00

978-81-225-0788-1 MkW- lR;iky flag jk"Vªh; vk; fo'ys"k.k eqnzk ,oa caSfdax 250.00

978-81-225-0734-8 MkW- lR;iky flag yksd foÙk vkSj jkstxkj fl)kUr 290.00

978-81-225-0739-3 MkW- lR;iky flag yksd foÙk vkSj vUrjkZ"Vªh; vFkZ'kkL= 225.00

Commerce Management/Statistics/Economics
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978-81-225-0806-2 MkW- lR;iky flag eqnzk caSfdax ,oa vUrjkZ"Vªh; O;kikj 250.00

978-81-225-0807-9 MkW- lR;iky flag eqnzk caSfdax ,oa yksd foÙk 220.00

– MkW- lR;iky flag lef"V vFkZ'kkL= Press

978-81-225-0703-4 Dr. Saroj Rani/ Jyotsana Political Economy 175.00

978-81-225-0714-0 L.Gupta/P.K.Panda International Trade (A Primer) 160.00

978-81-225-0731-7 Dr. Parikshit Kala Managerial Economics 320.00

978-81-225-0752-2 D.D. Chaturvedi Business Economics 275.00

978-93-87253-13-1 Mittal/Chaturvedi/Sachedeva Principles of Economics 350.00

978-81-225-0704-1 S.K.Gupta/D.D.Chaturvedi Economic Development and Policy in India 350.00

978-81-225-0715-7 Chaturvedi/Beg/Bansal Micro Economics-I 290.00

978-81-225-0737-9 Chaturvedi/Beg/Bansal Micro Economics-II 260.00

978-81-225-0705-8 S.K.Gupta/D.D.Chaturvedi Indian Economy  (A.U.) 260.00

978-93-87253-14-8 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Chaturvedi Indian Economy 325.00

978-93-87253-17-9 xqIrk@prqosZnh@'kekZ Hkkjrh; vFkZO;oLFkk 295.00

978-81-225-0797-3 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Indian Economy : Performance & Policies 280.00

978-81-225-0629-7 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Economic Development & Policy in India-I 240.00

978-81-225-0796-6 xqIrk@prqosZnh@feÙky Hkkjr esa vkfFkZd fodkl vkSj uhfr-I 225.00

978-81-225-0642-6 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Economic Development and Policy in India-II 250.00

978-93-87253-11-7 xqIrk@prqosZnh@feÙky Hkkjr esa vkfFkZd fodkl vkSj uhfr-II 190.00

978-81-225-0630-3 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Indian Economy-I 250.00

978-81-225-0656-3 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Indian Economy-II 225.00

978-81-225-0774-4 D.D.Chaturvedi/Anand Mittal Principles of Micro Economics-I 260.00

978-81-225-0632-7 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Ms.U.Kumar Principles of Macro Economics-I 210.00

978-81-225-0736-2 prqosZnh@feÙky@flag lef"Vxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr-I 150.00

978-81-225-0790-4 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Kaur Principles of Micro Economics-II 160.00

978-93-87253-09-4 prqosZnh@feÙky@flag O;f"Vxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr-II 160.00

978-81-225-0647-1 D.D. Chaturvedi Principles of Macro Economics-II 160.00

978-93-87253-10-0 prqosZnh@feÙky@flag lef"Vxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr-II 125.00

978-81-225-0783-6 D.D. Chaturvedi Introductory Micro Economics 270.00

978-81-225-0791-1 D.D. Chaturvedi Introductory Macro Economics 250.00

978-93-87253-52-0 D.D. Chaturvedi Macro Economics (SDS) 225.00

Economics
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978-81-225-0674-7 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Chaturvedi Principles of Micro Economics 295.00

978-81-225-0733-1 prqosZnh@feÙky@prqosZnh O;f"Bxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr 260.00

978-81-225-0635-8 D.D. Chaturvedi/V.Puri Money and  Banking 225.00

978-81-225-0798-0 D.D. Chaturvedi Economic Regulations of Domestic & Foreign 195.00
Exchange Markets

978-81-225-0644-0 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Kaur Money, Banking & International Trade 240.00

978-81-225-0633-4 Chaturvedi/Beg/Mittal International Economics 280.00

978-81-225-0643-3 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Chaturvedi Issues of Indian Economy 275.00

978-93-87253-16-2 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Chaturvedi Monetary Economics & Financial Institutions 240.00

978-81-225-0685-3 Singh/Chaturvedi/Mittal Micro Economic Theory 350.00

978-81-225-0676-1 Singh/Chaturvedi/Mittal Macro Economic Theory 250.00

978-93-87253-26-1 Arjun Mittal/S.Chaturvedi Indian Financial System 125.00

978-93-87253-27-8 Anand Mittal/S.Chaturvedi Business Economics & Planning 395.00

978-81-225-0688-4 Singh/Chaturvedi/Mittal Economic Theory 360.00

978-81-225-0667-9 Singh/Chaturvedi/Mittal Public Finance and Statistics 225.00

978-93-87253-18-6 Gupta/Mandal/Chaturvedi Indian Economy & The Economy of 395.00
Arunachal Pradesh

978-93-87253-64-3 D.D.Chaturvedi/S. Chaturvedi Business Economics 350.00

SOCIOLOGY/PSYCHOLOGY

978-81-225-0732-4 V. Bhushan / D.R. Sachdeva An Introduction to Sociology 510.00

978-81-225-0678-5 Bhushan/Sachdeva/Sharma Text Book of Sociology for Nurses 360.00

978-93-87253-36-0 Pawan K. Mishra An Introduction to Sociology (For Law) 240.00

978-93-87253-44-5 V. Bhushan/Pawan K.Mishra Sociology of Contemporary India 180.00

               — iou dqekj feJ lekt'kkL= ,d ifjp; Press

978-93-87253-82-7 iou dqekj feJ Hkkjrh; lekt 240.00

Pawan K. Mishra Industrial Sociology Press

81-225-0005-6 fo|kHkw"k.k@Mh- vkj- lpnso lekt'kkL= ds fl)kUr 510.00

81-225-0085-4 D. R. Sachdeva Social Welfare Administration in India 450.00

81-225-0184-2 Mh- vkj- lpnso Hkkjr esa lekt dY;k.k iz'kklu 390.00

81-225-0367-5 fdaXlys Msfol ekuo lekt 360.00

978-81-225-0498-9 MkW- lh- ,y- lksudj Hkkjr esa vLi`';rk ,d ,sfrgkfld v/;;u 220.00

81-225-0025-0 johUnz ukFk eqdthZ lkekftd euksfoKku dh :ijs[kk 240.00

Economics/Sociology
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POLITICAL SCIENCE/PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

81-225-0003-X Sharma/Sadana/Kaur Public Administration in Theory and Practice 610.00

81-225-0013-7 MkW- ,e-ih-'kekZ@ch-,y- lMkUkk yksd iz'kklu % fl)kUr ,oa O;ogkj 590.00

978-81-225-0691-4 Sharma/Sadana/Kaur Public Administration (Theory and Practice) 170.00

978-81-225-0669-3 Amit Sinha International Relations 340.00

978-81-225-0766-9 Dr. Harpreet Kaur Governance & Democracy in India 325.00

978-81-225-0789-8 Dr. Harpreet Kaur Governance: Issue and Challenges 225.00

978-81-225-0702-7 Dr. Harpreet Kaur Governance and Citizenship 295.00

978-81-225-0690-7 Dr. Harpreet Kaur Dynamics of Indian Political System 140.00

978-81-225-0748-5 Dr. Harpreet Kaur Foreign Policy of India 125.00

978-81-225-0728-7 Dr. H.Kaur/G.Kaur Political Theory-I 120.00

978-81-225-0712-6 Dr. H.Kaur/G.Kaur Political Thought-I 95.00

978-81-225-0762-1 Dr. H.Kaur/G. Kaur International Relations 140.00

978-81-225-0673-0 Dr. Pankaj Singh Urban Local Government in India 170.00

978-93-87253-07-0 Dr. Pankaj Singh Rural Local Government in India 180.00
(A Study of Panchayati Raj)

978-93-87253-15-5 Dr. Pankaj Singh Local Government in India, England, 225.00
France and U.S.A.

978-93-87253-47-6 jkekuUn xSjksyk jktuhfr foKku dh ewy vo/kkj.kk,as 110.00

978-93-87253-68-1 jkekuUn xSjksyk vUrjkZ"Vªh; fof/k ,d ifjp; 370.00

978-93-87253-89-6 jkekuUn xSjksyk ekuo vf/kdkj 190.00

978-81-225-0682-2 ,l-'kekZ@ih-tks'kh@ts-,l-ehuk yksd uhfr fl)kUr ,oa O;ogkj 175.00

978-81-225-0757-7 eatw'kk 'kekZ@vks-ih-cksgjk Hkkjr esa foÙkh; iz'kklu 240.00

978-93-84170-22-6 ds- fl)kFkZ jk"Vª&jkT; Hkw{ks= ,oa Hkwjktuhfr 195.00

978-93-84170-34-9 MkW-izHkkr dqekj@MkW-vkn'kZ dqekj Hkkjrh; lafo/kku% ,d ifjp; 95.00

lh- ,y- osij jktn'kZu dk Lok/;k;u 95.00

ANTHROPOLOGY

81-225-0086-2 Dr. L.P. Vidyarthi Applied Anthropology in India 350.00

81-225-0009-9 B.M. Das Outlines of Physical Anthropology 275.00

81-225-0082-X B.M. Das/Ranjan Deka Physical Anthropology Practical 140.00

Political Science/Public Administration/Anthropology



9 Prices are subject to change

ISBN Author Title Price

GEOGRAPHY

978-81-225-0812-3 K. Siddhartha The Earth’s Dynamic Surface 495.00
(A book of Geomorphology)

978-81-225-0802-4 K. Siddhartha Climatology (Atmosphere, Weather and Climate ) 360.00

978-81-225-0813-0 K. Siddhartha Oceanography : A Brief Introduction 350.00

978-81-225-0641-9 K. Siddhartha Physical Geography 590.00

978-81-225-0801-7 K. Siddhartha Economic Geography 340.00

978-93-84170-11-0 K. Siddhartha Ecology & Environment 390.00
(A book on Biogeography & Environmental Science)

978-93-84170-09-7 ds- fl)kFkZ ikfjfLFkfrdh] i;kZoj.k ,oa laj{k.k 375.00

978-81-225-0793-5 K. Siddhartha/S. Mukherjee Geography Through Maps 420.00

978-81-225-0794-2 ds- fl)kFkZ@,l-eq[kthZ ekufp=ksa }kjk Hkwxksy 425.00

978-81-225-0817-8 K. Siddhartha/S. Mukherjee Cities Urbanisation and Urban Systems 370.00
(Settlement Geography)

978-81-225-0811-6 K. Siddhartha/S. Mukherjee Models & Theories in Geography 195.00

978-81-225-0625-9 K. Siddhartha/S. Mukherjee A Modern Dictionary of Geography 480.00

978-93-84170-10-3 K.Siddhartha/S.Mahapatra/ Basic Physical Geography 440.00
S.Mukherjee

978-81-225-0626-6 Dr. Q.Ahsan/K.Siddhartha/ Indian Industry 275.00
S.Mukherjee/P.Bansal

978-93-84170-00-4 ds- fl)kFkZ@cztsUnz ukjk;.k ekSfyd Hkwxksy 395.00

81-225-0417-5 MkW- jke vkljs pkSjfl;k i;kZoj.k Hkwxksy 295.00

HISTORY

81-225-0428-0 gsepUnz jk;pkS/kjh izkphu Hkkjr dk jktuhfrd bfrgkl 480.00

81-225-0330-6 johUnz ukFk c`gÙkj Hkkjr dk bfrgkl 90.00

81-225-0251-2 ,- ,y- JhokLro Hkkjrh; dyk 110.00

978-93-84170-02-8 ds-fl)kFkZ@,l-eq[kthZ@ch-ukjk;.k fo'o bfrgkl 175.00

978-81-225-0804-8 K. Siddhartha History & Heritage Through Maps 395.00

978-81-225-0805-5 ds- fl)kFkZ@ctsUnz ukjk;.k bfrgkl ,oa /kjksgj ekufp=ksa }kjk 390.00

- cythr flag izkphu Hkkjr dk bfrgkl Press

Geography/History
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978-81-225-0725-6 Kauleshwar Rai The Mugal Administration 300.00

978-81-225-0755-3 Kauleshwar Rai The Credulous Coxcomb 150.00

978-81-225-0595-5 Kauleshwar Rai Some Aspects of Buddhism 250.00

978-81-225-0586-3 Kauleshwar Rai The Vulgar Vulture 95.00

81-225-0083-8 dkSys'oj jk; vk/kqfud Hkkjr 350.00

81-225-0114-1 dkSys'oj jk; vk/kqfud vejhdk (1763-1945) 350.00

81-225-0392-6 dkSys'oj jk; vk/kqfud ;wjksi (1789-1945) Press

81-225-0234-2 dkSys'oj jk; vk/kqfud baXyS.M (1485-1939) Press

81-225-0221-0 dkSys'oj jk; vk/kqfud :l (1774-1945) 390.00

81-225-0099-4 dkSys'oj jk; vk/kqfud ,f'k;k (1839-1949) Press

81-225-0137-0 dkSys'oj jk; bfrgkl n'kZu 290.00

81-225-0227-X dkSys'oj jk; izkphu Hkkjr 290.00

81-225-0185-0 dkSys'oj jk; fnYyh lYrur 130.00

81-225-0350-0 dkSys'oj jk; if'pe dk mn; 120.00

978-81-225-0403-5 dkSys'oj jk; fcgkj dk bfrgkl 350.00

81-225-0432-9 dkSys'oj jk; e/;dkyhu vjc 110.00

978-81-225-0782-9 dkSys'oj jk; /keZ dh [kkst 200.00

978-81-225-0768-3 dkSys'oj jk; nkLrka&, vktkn Hkkjr 500.00

AGRICULTURE/AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS

81-225-0091-9 C.B. Mamoria / B.B. Tripathi Agricultural Problems of India 690.00

978-81-225-0501-6 R.K. Govil / B.B. Tripathi Agricultural Economy of India 350.00

81-225-0490-6 Dheeraj Singh Environment and Ecology 110.00

978-93-87253-06-3 Irshad Ali Farm Power Machinery and Surveying 150.00

81-225-0115-X v#.k dkR;k;u d`f"k foKku ds ewyHkwr fl)kUr 425.00

978-81-225-0780-5 Prasad/Lal/Karhana Fundamentals of Horticulture Press

               — Prasad/Lal/Karhana Advance in Post-Harvest Management & Press
Processing of  Horticultrue Crops

History/Agriculture
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DAIRY/FOOD TECHNOLOGY

81-225-0118-4 Tufail Ahmed Dairy Plant Engineering and Management 590.00

– Tufail Ahmed Agribusiness Management and Analysis Press

– Tufail Ahmed Dairy and Food Processing Industry Management Press

81-225-0407-8 Dr. J. David Technological Advances in Indigenous 750.00
Milk Products

81-225-0414-0 Dr. J. David Technological Advances in Market Milk 750.00

81-225-0423-X Dr. J. David Contemporary Trends in Dairy Plant Management 750.00

978-81-225-0456-9 Dr. J. David Technological Advances in Condensed and 750.00
Dried Milk

81-225-0473-6 Dr. J. David Technological Advances in Cheese and 750.00
Fermented Milk Products

81-225-0098-6 MkW- ';ke lqUnj JhokLro Qy ifjj{k.k % fl)kUr ,oa fof/k;k¡ 390.00

978-81-225-0723-2 MkW- ';ke lqUnj JhokLro vkS"k/kh; ikS/kksa dh mRiknu izkS|ksfxdh 350.00

81-225-0278-4 MkW- jktef.k iVsy Qy ,oa ckxkuh Qlysa Press

SCIENCE/ENGINEERING

978-93-87253-53-7 izdk'k xqIrk lkekU; foKku 240.00

PHYSICS
81-225-0084-6 I.Prakash/R.Krishna/A.K.Jha A Textbook of Practical Physics Vol. I 290.00

81-225-0112-5 I.Prakash/R.Krishna/A.K.Jha A Textbook of Practical Physics Vol. II 290.00

81-225-0416-7 I.Prakash/R.Krishna/A.K.Jha A Textbook of Practical Physics (Engg. Students) 480.00

81-225-0153-2 Navneet / Kale / Gokhale Digital and Analogue Techniques 195.00

ZOOLOGY
81-225-0029-3 Dr. C.B.L. Srivastava A Textbook of Fishery Science and Indian Fisheries 395.00

81-225-0380-2 Dr. C.B.L. Srivastava Catfish Anatomy 480.00

BOTANY
978-81-225-0693-0 Dr. K.A. Siddiqui A Text Book of Botany Paper-I 145.00

(Diversity of Viruses, Bacteria and Fungi)

978-81-225-0672-3 Dr. K.A. Siddiqui A Text Book of Botany Paper-II 145.00
(Diversity of Algae, Lichens and Bryophytes) Paper-II

978-81-225-0699-0 Dr. K.A. Siddiqui A Text Book of Botany Paper-III 195.00
(Diversity of Pteridophytes, Gymnosperms & Paleobotany)

Dairy/Science Engg.
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ENGINEERING
81-225-0496-5 Sandeep Kumar/P.K. Gupta Electrical Engineering 350.00
978-81-225-0493-4 Vivek Sharma/P.K. Gupta Engineering Chemistry 350.00

CHEMISTRY
978-81-225-0631-0 Ruchi Saxena Read & Do Practical Chemistry (B.Sc.-I) 125.00

ENGLISH

978-93-87253-29-2 Manoj Kumar Garg General English 160.00

978-93-87253-50-6 Manoj Kumar Garg English Language 180.00

978-93-87253-46-9 Manoj Kumar Garg Easy English Grammar (For Competitive Exams) 225.00

978-93-87253-49-0 Manoj Kumar Garg Essential Business Communication 140.00

978-93-87253-30-8 Manoj Kumar Garg Business Communication (SDS) 160.00

YOGA/NATUROPATHY/PHYSIOLOGY

;w-th-lh-usV] D;w-lh-vkb;w-th-lh-usV] D;w-lh-vkb;w-th-lh-usV] D;w-lh-vkb;w-th-lh-usV] D;w-lh-vkb;w-th-lh-usV] D;w-lh-vkbZ-Z-Z-Z-Z-] ih-,p-Mh] ih-,p-Mh] ih-,p-Mh] ih-,p-Mh] ih-,p-Mh- ,oa vU; izfr;ksxh - ,oa vU; izfr;ksxh - ,oa vU; izfr;ksxh - ,oa vU; izfr;ksxh - ,oa vU; izfr;ksxh izos'k ijh{kkvksa gsrqizos'k ijh{kkvksa gsrqizos'k ijh{kkvksa gsrqizos'k ijh{kkvksa gsrqizos'k ijh{kkvksa gsrq

978-93-87253-85-8 uohu pUnz HkV~V lexz ;ksx egkfoKku 450.00
fo'othr oekZ

978-93-87253-79-7 MkW- efyd jktsUnz izrki lexz ;ksx foKku 295.00
eukst fo'uksbZ

978-93-87253-86-5 MkW- ve`r yky ^xqosZUnz* ;ksxk·e`r 540.00
MkW- xk;=h ^xqosZUnz*

978-81-225-0664-8 MkW- fpUrkgj.k csrky oLrqfu"B cgqfodYih; iz'uksÙkj esa ;ksx 350.00

– MkW- eqds'k dqekj dkS'ky ;ksx n'kZu iz'uksÙkjh Press

978-93-87253-40-7 MkW- eqds'k dqekj dkS'ky gB;ksx iznhfidk iz'uksÙkjh 135.00

978-93-87253-41-4 MkW- eqds'k dqekj dkS'ky oLrqfu"B ?ksj.M lafgrk 80.00

978-93-87253-42-1 MkW- eqds'k dqekj dkS'ky oLrqfu"B f'ko lafgrk 140.00

978-93-87253-43-8 MkW- eqds'k dqekj dkS'ky oLrqfu"B fl)fl)kUr i)fr 170.00

978-93-87253-90-2 dapu ;kno@iadt ikVhnkj gB;ksx xzUFk laxzg 125.00

978-93-87253-59-9 eukst fo'uksbZ mifu"kn lkj laxzg ¼mifu"knksa dk ;ksx foKku jgL;½ 125.00

ikB~; iqLrdsaikB~; iqLrdsaikB~; iqLrdsaikB~; iqLrdsaikB~; iqLrdsa

978-81-225-0808-6 MkW- fouksn izlkn ukSfV;ky ;ksx n'kZu 120.00

978-81-225-0591-7 MkW- fouksn izlkn ukSfV;ky ;ksx }kjk ekufld vkjksX; 150.00

Science Engg./English/Yoga
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978-81-225-0655-6 MkW- fouksn izlkn ukSfV;ky ;ksx vkSj oSdfYid fpfdRlk 260.00

978-81-225-0765-2 MkW- fouksn izlkn ukSfV;ky ;ksx vkSj euksfoKku 160.00

978-81-225-0743-0 MkW- fouksn izlkn ukSfV;ky ;ksx vkSj LokLF; 50.00

978-81-225-0814-7 MkW- fouksn izlkn ukSfV;ky izkd`frd fpfdRlk vkSj vk;qosZn 130.00

978-93-87253-24-7 MkW- fouksn izlkn ukSfV;ky 'kjhj jpuk ,oa fØ;k foKku 150.00

978-93-87253-75-9 MkW- lqeu dqekjh Hkkjrh; n'kZu 195.00

978-93-87253-55-1 MkW- lR;iky flag@efyd vkj izrki ;ksx vuqla/kku ,oa lkaf[;dh 295.00

978-81-225-0742-3 MkW- uohu pUnz HkV~V ;ksx vkSj LokLF; 140.00

978-93-87253-57-5 MkW- uohu pUnz HkV~V iratfy ;ksx n'kZu 150.00

978-93-87253-31-5 MkW- uohu pUnz HkV~V ;ksx fnXnf'kZdk 250.00

978-93-87253-56-8 MkW- uohu pUnz HkV~V@usgk ik.Ms; gB;ksx ds fl)kUr 225.00

978-93-87253-91-9 MkW- uohu pUnz HkV~V@fo'othr oekZ Hkkjrh; n'kZu esa ekuo mRd"kZ 190.00

- MkW- nsosUnz flag fo"V@MkW- uohu pUnz HkV~V ;ksx v/;kiu dh fof/k;k¡ Press

978-93-87253-73-5 MkW- uohu pUnz HkV~V ekuo 'kjhj jpuk] fØ;k foKku ,oa 150.00

MkW- nsosanz flag fc"V ;kSfxd vuqiz;ksx

978-93-87253-92-6 MkW- uohu pUnz HkV~V@nhid dqekj ;ksx ds vk/kkjHkwr rÙo 150.00

978-97-87253-88-9 MkW- ';ke lqUnj iky ;ksx ds ewyHkwr fl)kUr 160.00

MkW-rq"kkj dkUr 'kkL=h@MkW- ehjk iky

– /keZohj ;kno ;ksxlkj Press

– txoUrh nsloky ;ksx ds vk/kkjHkwr rÙo Press

– txoUrh nsloky ;ksx vkSj ekufld LokLF; Press

978-81-225-0590-0 MkW- jtuh ukSfV;ky lka[;&;ksx n'kZu esa vUr%dj.k 150.00

978-81-225-0744-7 MkW- jtuh ukSfV;ky gB ;ksx i)fr 40.00

978-93-87253-37-7 MkW- jtuh ukSfV;ky izkd`frd fpfdRlk ¼miokl] iks"k.k] oSKkfud ekfy'k] lw;Zfdj.k 150.00
fpfdRlk ,oa ty fpfdRlk½

978-93-87253-38-4 MkW- jtuh ukSfV;ky izkd`frd fpfdRlk dh n`f"V esa jksx vkSj ;ksx lk/kuk 170.00

978-81-225-0686-0 MkW- dfork HkV~V ;ksx&ijEijk esa izR;kgkj 240.00
¼vk/;kfRed] nk'kZfud ,oa O;kogkfjd ifjizs{;½

978-81-225-0747-8 MkW- dfork HkV~V ;ksx n'kZu esa izR;kgkj }kjk euksfpfdRlk 110.00

978-81-225-0489-7 ,p- lh- 'kekZ izkd`frd fpfdRlk ,oa i;kZoj.k 250.00

978-81-225-0778-2 MkW- ljLorh dkyk izkd`frd fpfdRlk ,d lexz mipkj i)fr 150.00

Yoga
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978-81-225-0779-9 MkW- ljLorh dkyk izkd`frd fpfdRlk ekxZnf'kZdk 50.00

978-81-225-0810-9 MkW- ljLorh dkyk ;ksx fpfdRlk ds fl)kUr 150.00

978-93-87253-02-5 MkW- lquhy ukSfV;ky ;ksx lk/kuk 295.00

978-93-87253-55-1 fufru <+kse.ks@MkW- mTToyk <kse.ks ;ksx esa f'k{k.k fof/k;k¡ 95.00

978-81-225-0799-7 fufru <+kse.ks gB;ksx dk ifjp; 150.00

               — fufru <+kse.ks ;ksx vuqla/kku ,oa lkaf[;dh 150.00

978-93-87253-72-8 MkW- v{k; dqekj xkSM+ /;ku dh izeq[k fof/k;k¡ 295.00

               — MkW- v{k; dqekj xkSM+ mifu"kn~ ;ksx foKku Press

978-93-87253-69-8 eukst jrwM+h ;ksx ,oa euksfoKku esa lkaf[;dh ds vuqiz;ksx 140.00

978-93-87253-77-3 MkW- ve`r yky ^xqosZUnz* ea=&egkfoKku 280.00

978-93-87253-83-4 izks- egs'k izlkn flYgksjh ;ksx foKkue 595.00

81-225-0226-1 MkW- y{ehdkUr 'kjhj fØ;k foKku ,oa lkeqnkf;d LokLF; 280.00

81-225-0360-8 MkW- y{ehdkUr vkjksX; foKku rFkk tu&LokLF; 195.00

AYURVEDA/UNANI

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou             — vk;qosZn&lkjlaxzg 350.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS| gjhnkl Jh/kj dLrqjs vk;qosZnh; iapdeZ foKku 370.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou ia- os.kh izlkn oS| jl&HkLeksa dh lsou fof/k 80.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS|jkt ia- jkeukjk;.k 'kekZ vkjksX; izdk'k 210.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS|jkt gdhe nythr flag ;wukuh fpfdRlk&lkj 190.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS|jkt gdhe nythr flag ;wukuh fl);ksx laxzg 110.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS| j.kftrjk; nslkbZ vk;qosZnh; fØ;k 'kjhj 490.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS| j.kftrjk; nslkbZ vk;qosZnh; fgrksins'k% 150.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS| j.kftrjk; nslkbZ funku fpfdRlk gLrkeyd & I 450.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS| j.kftrjk; nslkbZ funku fpfdRlk gLrkeyd & II 325.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS| j.kftrjk; nslkbZ funku fpfdRlk gLrkeyd & III 350.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS| j.kftrjk; nslkbZ funku fpfdRlk gLrkeyd & IV 375.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou ;knoth f=deth vkpk;Z fl);ksx laxzg 120.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS| Jh nqxkZizlkn 'kekZ oukS"kf/k 'krd 190.00

Yoga/Ayurveda
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oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou oS| Jh nqxkZizlkn 'kekZ Baidyanath Medicines Health Guide 50.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou Pt. Ram Rakcha Pathak Therapeutic Guide to Ayurvedic Medicine 250.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou                  — vk;qosZnh; vkS"kf/k lsou fof/k 70.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou iafMr fo'oukFk th f}osnh oS| lgpj 125.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou MkW- y{eh ukjk;.k 'kekZ ;kSou foKku ij u;k izdk'k 90.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou johUnz 'kkL=h vk;qosZnkpk;Z mipkj i)fr vkSj iF; 30.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou johUnz 'kkL=h vk;qosZnkpk;Z fd'kksj j{kk vkSj czgkp;Z 45.00

oS|ukFk vk;qosZn Hkou izHkqnÙk czgkpkjh eksVkiu de djus ds mik; 60.00

978-81-225-0492-2 MkW- gjcal yky lkguh jl&'kkL= foKku 250.00

MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION
978-93-87253-04-9 ,-ds-JhokLro@ih-feJ@oh-JhokLro i;kZoj.k f'k{kk 195.00

978-81-225-0700-3 Ganesh Hegde Information, Communication Technology & 480.00
Higher Education

978-81-225-0654-9 foØe pUnz xks;y iqfyl esa lq/kkj D;ksa ugha gksrk 160.00

COMPUTER SCIENCE/INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
81-225-0273-3 Agarwala/Vyas/Agarwala An Introduction to HTML 180.00

978-81-225-0716-4 ik.Ms;@dqekj lwpuk izkS|ksfxdh 140.00

978-81-225-0677-8 ik.Ms;@dqekj dEI;wVj Q.MkesaVYl ,oa O;kolkf;d mi;ksfxrk 190.00

WOODCRAFT
81-225-0018-8 ,l- ds- jc dk"B dyk ifjp; 80.00

   — ,l- ds- jc dk"B f'kYi I 40.00

     — ,l- ds- jc dk"B f'kYi II 40.00

     — ,l- ds- jc dk"B f'kYi III 40.00

HOME SCIENCE
978-81-225-0581-8 'kdqUryk oekZ Hkkjrh; dVkbZ flykbZ foKku 80.00

DISASTER
978-93-87253-19-3 ds-fl)kFkZ@,l- eq[kthZ vkink izca/ku 175.00

978-93-84170-01-1 S. Mukherjee/S.Upadhyay/ Disaster Management 140.00
P. Das/K.Vivek/V. Ojha

         — MkW- izhre flag usxh vkink izca/ku ds vk/kkj Press

Ayurveda/Miscellaneous
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fgUnh Hkk"kk rFkk lkfgR;

81-225-0007-2 MkW- HkksykukFk frokjh Hkk"kk foKku 275.00

81-225-0017-X MkW- HkksykukFk frokjh fgUnh Hkk"kk 210.00

81-225-0051-X MkW- gjnso ckgjh fgUnh mn~Hko] fodkl vkSj :i 195.00

978-81-225-0670-9 jke Nchyk f=ikBh Hkk"kk foKku ,oa fgUnh Hkk"kk 195.00

978-93-87253-66-7 MkW- 'kf'k ckyk jkor dkO;kax ifjp; 40.00

978-81-225-0718-8 jke Nchyk f=ikBh vk/kqfud lkekU; fgUnh O;kdj.k rFkk jpuk 370.00

978-81-225-0729-4 jke Nchyk f=ikBh oLrqfu"B fgUnh v/;;u 490.00

978-81-225-0627-3 jke Nchyk f=ikBh@m"kk 'kqDy vk/kqfud tulapkj 'kCn dks'k 350.00

978-81-225-0800-0 MkW- yfyr tks'kh i=dkfjrk ,oa mlds fofof/k Lo:i 240.00

      — MkW- yfyr tks'kh lapkj foKku ,oa tulaidZ Press

978-81-225-0675-4 MkW- Hk`xqdqekj feJ O;ogkfjd fgUnh 75.00

81-225-0102-8 MkW- /keZohj Hkkjrh vU/kk ;qx 45.00

978-93-87253-58-2 gsrjke HkkxZo@gfjjke HkkxZo tfy;k¡okyk ckx ¼nh?kZ dfork½ 70.00

978-93-87253-58-2 gsrjke HkkxZo@gfjjke HkkxZo eSa fgUnh gw¡ 150.00

81-225-0207-5 ve`y yky ukxj cw¡n vkSj leqnz ¼ikB~; laLdj.k½ 210.00

81-225-0045-5 MkW- ;klehu lqYrkuk ud+oh ljy fgUnh 60.00

81-225-0151-6 dqjZrqy ,su gsnj vkx dk nfj;k 325.00

81-225-0055-2 ij'kqjke prqosZnh lar dkO; 195.00

81-225-0232-6 jkaxs; jk?ko lh/kk&lknk jkLrk 140.00

81-225-0324-1 c`ts'k dqekj JhokLro jkgqy lkad`R;k;u % ,d bfrgklijd vuq'khyu 150.00

978-81-225-0597-9 lquhrk O;kl izsj.kk ds iFk gekjs vkn'kZ 150.00

81-225-0101-X jtuhdkUr 'kkL=h fgUnw tkfr dk mRFkku vkSj iru 180.00

81-225-0257-1 ukxktqZu cypuek 90.00

81-225-0230-X ukxktqZu jfrukFk dh pkph 40.00

81-225-0240-7 ukxktqZu tefu;k dk ckck 40.00

81-225-0242-3 ukxktqZu u;h ikS/k 40.00

81-225-0239-3 Hkxorh izlkn cktis;h fu;kZru 55.00

Hindi Sahitya
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81-225-0248-2 egsUnz izrki flag xhrk vkSj dchj 80.00

81-225-0328-4 egsUnz izrki flag xka/kh vkSj d`".k 80.00

978-81-225-0698-3 uhjtk Jh- blh tue esa 250.00

978-81-225-0756-0 ia- ds'kjh ukFk f=ikBh le;&le; ij 550.00

978-81-225-0760-7 ia- ds'kjh ukFk f=ikBh dkO;&dkuu 490.00

978-93-87253-08-7 ia- ds'kjh ukFk f=ikBh vDdkfl;s fny ¼'ksjh eteqv%½ 300.00

978-81-225-0624-2 jkejru iz- flag ^^jRukdj** ctjaxh 125.00

978-81-225-0784-3 jkejru iz- flag ^^jRukdj** :&c&: 200.00

978-93-87253-80-3 jkejru iz- flag ^^jRukdj** ljksdkj 150.00

978-81-225-0628-0 MkW- izeksn dqekj vxzoky Hkz"Vkpkj ¼pfpZr dgkfu;k¡½ 125.00

978-93-87253-84-1 f'kf'kj lkseoa'kh vkRek ds v/kkZ±'k 150.00

egkiafMr jkgqy lkad`R;k;u dh iqLrdsaegkiafMr jkgqy lkad`R;k;u dh iqLrdsaegkiafMr jkgqy lkad`R;k;u dh iqLrdsaegkiafMr jkgqy lkad`R;k;u dh iqLrdsaegkiafMr jkgqy lkad`R;k;u dh iqLrdsa
978-81-225-0087-0 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u oksYxk ls xaxk 250.00

978-81-225-0027-7 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u n'kZu&fnXn'kZu 340.00

978-81-225-0117-6 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u Hkkxksa ugha nqfu;k dks cnyks 160.00

978-81-225-0785-0 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u Jai Yaudhya 160.00

81-225-0073-0 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u ckS) n'kZu 100.00

81-225-0325-X jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u frCcr esa ckS) /keZ 45.00

81-225-0187-7 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u ?kqeDdM+ Lokeh 65.00

81-225-0266-0 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u ?kqeDdM+ 'kkL= 60.00

81-225-0189-3 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u flag lsukifr 95.00

81-225-0057-9 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u rqEgkjh {k; 35.00

81-225-0075-7 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u fnekxh xqykeh 40.00

81-225-0052-8 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u bLyke /keZ dh :ijs[kk 45.00

81-225-0076-5 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u ckbZloha lnh 65.00

81-225-0173-7 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u lkE;okn gh D;ksa 50.00

81-225-0405-1 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u vukFk 50.00

81-225-0175-3 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u vnhuk 50.00

81-225-0401-9 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u fnoksnkl 50.00

Hindi Sahitya/Rahul Sankrityayan
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81-225-0080-3 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u duSyk dh dFkk 50.00

81-225-0406-X jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u lksus dh <ky 120.00

81-225-0331-4 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u foLe`r ;k=h 180.00

81-225-0382-9 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u nk[kqank 195.00

81-225-0268-7 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u _XoSfnd vk;Z 260.00

81-225-0126-5 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u vdcj 225.00

81-225-0195-8 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u ohjpUnz flag x<+okyh 225.00

81-225-0059-5 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u jktLFkkuh jfuokl 240.00

81-225-0128-1 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u dkyZ ekDlZ 190.00

81-225-0048-X jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u ekvks ps PnE* 220.00

81-225-0408-6 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u ftudk eSa d`rK Press

81-225-0081-1 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u thus ds fy;s 140.00

81-225-0364-0 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u t; ;kS/ks; 130.00

81-225-0265-2 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u lwn[kksj dh ekSr 45.00

81-225-0046-3 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u foLe`r ds xHkZ esa 130.00

81-225-0044-7 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u fd™kj ns'k esa 240.00

81-225-0050-1 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u rhu ukVd 45.00

81-225-0404-3 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u fujkys ghjs dh [kkst 65.00

81-225-0131-1 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u esjs vlg;ksx ds lkFkh 60.00

81-225-0110-9 jkgqy lkaÑR;k;u lksfo;r~ eè; ,f'k;k 90.00

cky lkfgR; ¼Jhfuokl izdk'ku½cky lkfgR; ¼Jhfuokl izdk'ku½cky lkfgR; ¼Jhfuokl izdk'ku½cky lkfgR; ¼Jhfuokl izdk'ku½cky lkfgR; ¼Jhfuokl izdk'ku½

978-81-940784-1-8 uhye vxzoky ;ksxklu 51.00

978-81-940784-6-3 uhye vxzoky f'k"Vkpkj 51.00

978-81-940784-8-7 uhye vxzoky ;krk;kr ds fu;e 51.00

978-81-940784-2-5 lqxa/kk vxzoky gekjs mixzg 51.00

978-81-940784-6-3 lqxa/kk vxzoky xzke iapk;r 51.00

978-81-940784-3-2 lksuw dqapy taxy vkSj ikdZ 31.00

978-81-940784-5-6 lksuw dqapy le; dk mi;ksx 51.00

978-81-940784-3-2 vatw 'kekZ Tokykeq[kh dk QVuk 51.00

Rahul Sankrityayan/Bal Sahitya
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978-81-940784-9-4 vatw 'kekZ izkd`frd ÅtkZ 51.00

978-81-942168-0-3 lqfe=k oekZ pksjksa dk [kqyklk 31.00

978-81-942168-1-0 Jherh pk¡njkuh oekZ cq)w dh nqYgu 65.00

978-81-942168-2-7 vfHk"ksd xkSre cxqyk Hkxr 31.00

978-81-942168-3-4 lqfe=k oekZ xhn<+ dh dwVuhfr 31.00

978-81-942168-4-1 eksgflu vkjk ,drk esa cy 31.00

978-81-942168-5-8 bfr Jh vuq dk ?kj 31.00

978-81-942168-6-5 ,-vkj-xkSre MSªxu dh okilh 31.00

978-81-942168-7-2 iou fot; esjk HkkbZ usoyk 55.00

ALLAHABAD UNIVERSITY

– M.B.Shukla/Hariom Gupta Financial Accounting Press

978-93-87253-65-0 H. Srivastava/M. Bahal Business Organisation and Management (A.U) 290.00

978-93-87253-63-6 Chaturvedi/S. Chaturvedi Money, Banking and Foreign Exchange 290.00

978-93-87253-64-3 D.D.Chaturvedi/S. Chaturvedi Business Economics 350.00

–— Hariom Gupta/Mohit Bahal Financial Management Press

       –— Himanshu Srivastava/Mohit Bahal Auditing Press

81-225-0079-X Mamoria/Jain/Mitra Marketing Management 150.00

978-93-87253-30-8 Manoj Kumar Garg Business Communication 125.00

978-81-225-0487-3 S.Banerjee/R. Roy Fundamentals of Research Methodology 320.00

81-225-0294-6 M.B. Shukla Entrepreneurship & Small Business Management 540.00

978-81-225-0787-4 M.B. Shukla Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship 450.00

978-81-225-0513-9 Elhance/Elhance/Aggarwal Fundamentals of Statistics (B.Com.) 590.00

81-225-0348-9 txnh'k ukjk;.k feJ Hkkjrh; vFkZO;oLFkk 425.00

978-81-225-0770-6 ,e-ch- 'kqDyk O;olk; foÙk 360.00

DELHI UNIVERSITY

81-225-0388-8 Dr. R.K. Sharma/Dr. R.S. Popli Financial Accounting 520.00

978-81-225-0646-4 Dr. Surender Singh Elements of Cost Accounting (B.Com. Pass-Sem.IV) 360.00

978-81-225-0645-7 Dr. Surender Singh Fundamentals of Cost Accounting (B.Com.Hons. Sem.IV) 425.00

978-93-87253-22-3 Dr.Dhani Ram/Surbhi Gupta Goods & Services Tax (GST) & Customs Law 225.00

Bal Sahitya/Allahabad University/Delhi University
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(B.Com (P)-Sem.V & B.Com. (H)-Sem-VI)

978-81-225-0746-1 B. M. Aggarwal Business Mathematics 180.00

978-93-87253-32-2 Jyotsana/Shaifali/Latika Poswal Entrepreneurship (Concepts & Fundamentals) 160.00

(B.Com (P)-Sem.V & B.Com. (H)-Sem-IV)

978-81-225-0703-4 Dr. Saroj Rani/ Jyotsana Political Economy 175.00

978-81-225-0704-1 S.K.Gupta/D.D.Chaturvedi Economic Development and Policy in India 350.00

978-81-225-0714-0 L.Gupta/P.K.Panda International Trade (A Primer) 160.00

978-81-225-0797-3 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Indian Economy : Performance & Policies 280.00

978-81-225-0629-7 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Economic Development & Policy in India-I 240.00
(B.A.-Sem-V)

978-81-225-0796-6 xqIrk@prqosZnh@feÙky Hkkjr esa vkfFkZd fodkl vkSj uhfr-I (B.A.-Sem-V) 225.00

978-81-225-0642-6 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Economic Development and Policy in India-II 250.00
(B.A.-Sem-VI)

978-93-87253-11-7 xqIrk@prqosZnh@feÙky Hkkjr esa vkfFkZd fodkl vkSj uhfr-II (B.A.-Sem-VI) 190.00

978-81-225-0630-3 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Indian Economy-I 250.00

978-81-225-0656-3 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Indian Economy-II 225.00

978-81-225-0774-4 D.D.Chaturvedi/Anand Mittal Principles of Micro Economics-I (B.A.-Sem.-I) 260.00

              — prqosZnh@feÙky O;f"Vxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr-I (B.A.-Sem-I) Press

978-81-225-0632-7 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Ms.U.Kumar Principles of Macro Economics-I (B.A.-Sem.-III) 210.00

978-81-225-0736-2 prqosZnh@feÙky@flag lef"Vxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr-I (B.A.-Sem.-III) 150.00

978-81-225-0790-4 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Kaur Principles of Micro Economics-II  (B.A.-Sem.-II) 160.00

978-93-87253-09-4 prqosZnh@feÙky@flag O;f"Vxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr-II (B.A.-Sem.-II) 160.00

978-81-225-0647-1 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Singh Principles of Macro Economics-II (B.A.-Sem.-IV) 160.00

978-93-87253-10-0 prqosZnh@feÙky@flag lef"Vxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr-II (B.A.-Sem.-IV) 125.00

978-81-225-0783-6 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Kaur Introductory Micro Economics 270.00

978-81-225-0791-1 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Singh Introductory Macro Economics 250.00

978-81-225-0674-7 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Chaturvedi Principles of Micro Economics (B.Com.-Sem.-V) 295.00

978-81-225-0733-1 prqosZnh@feÙky@prqosZnh O;f"Bxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr (B.Com.-Sem.-V) 260.00

978-81-225-0635-8 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Puri Money and  Banking 225.00

978-81-225-0798-0 Chaturvedi/Kaur/Puri Economic Regulations of Domestic & Foreign 195.00
Exchange Markets

Delhi University
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GGSIP UNIVERSITY

978-81-225-0783-6 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Kaur Introductory Micro Economics (Eco. (H)) 250.00

978-81-225-0791-1 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Singh Introductory Macro Economics (Eco. (H)) 250.00

978-81-225-0454-5 Neeru Vasishth Principles of Management 240.00

978-93-87253-48-3 Dr. G.S. Popli/Rupina P.Singh Research Methodology (B.Com (Hons.) IP Univ.) 290.00

978-93-87253-36-0 Pawan K. Mishra An Introduction to Sociology (For Law) 240.00

978-93-87253-44-5 V. Bhushan/P.K.Mishra Sociology of Contemporary India 180.00

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY ARUNACHAL

978-81-225-0644-0 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Kaur Money, Banking & International Trade 240.00

978-81-225-0633-4 Chaturvedi/Beg/Mittal International Economics 260.00

978-81-225-0643-3 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Chaturvedi Issues of Indian Economy 260.00

978-93-87253-16-2 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Chaturvedi Monetary Economics & Financial Institutions 240.00

978-81-225-0685-3 Singh/Chaturvedi/Mittal Micro Economic Theory 325.00

978-93-87253-26-1 Arjun Mittal/S.Chaturvedi Indian Financial System 125.00

978-93-87253-27-8 A. Mittal/S.Chaturvedi Business Economics & Planning 395.00

978-81-225-0676-1 Singh/Chaturvedi/Mittal Macro Economic Theory 225.00

978-81-225-0688-4 Singh/Chaturvedi/Mittal Economic Theory 360.00

978-81-225-0667-9 Singh/Chaturvedi/Mittal Public Finance and Statistics 225.00

978-93-87253-18-6 Gupta/Mandal/Chaturvedi Indian Economy & The Economy of 360.00

978-81-225-0690-7 Dr. Harpreet Kaur Dynamics of Indian Political System 140.00

978-81-225-0748-5 Dr. Harpreet Kaur Foreign Policy of India 125.00

978-81-225-0728-7 Dr. H.Kaur/G.Kaur Political Theory-I 120.00

978-81-225-0712-6 Dr. H.Kaur/G.Kaur Political Thought-I 95.00

978-81-225-0762-1 G. Kaur/Dr. H.Kaur International Relations 140.00

978-93-87253-18-6 Gupta/Mandal/Chaturvedi Indian Economy & The Economy of 395.00
Arunachal Pradesh

HEMWATI NANDAN BAHUGUNA GARHWAL UNIVERSITY

81-225-0388-8 Dr. R.K. Sharma/Dr. R.S. Popli Financial Accounting 520.00

978-81-225-0646-4 Dr. Surender Singh Elements of Cost Accounting 360.00

978-81-225-0421-7 ,e- ch- 'kqDy foÙkh; ys[kkadu 695.00

GGSIP Univ./R G Univ. Arunachal/HNB Garhwal Univ.
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978-81-225-0513-9 Elhance/Elhance/Aggarwal Fundamentals of Statistics 495.00

81-225-0342-X Mh-,u-,ygal@oh-,ygal@,p- Mkxk lkaf[;dh ds fl)kUr 520.00

978-81-225-0787-4 M.B. Shukla Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship 290.00

81-225-0010-2 P. Saravanavel Research Methodology 290.00

978-93-87253-22-3 Dr.Dhani Ram/Surbhi Gupta Goods & Services Tax & Customs Law 225.00

978-81-225-0774-4 D.D.Chaturvedi/Anand Mittal Principles of Micro Economics-I 260.00

              — prqosZnh@feÙky O;f"Vxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr-I Press

978-81-225-0790-4 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Kaur Principles of Micro Economics-II  (B.A.-Sem.-II) 160.00

978-93-87253-09-4 prqosZnh@feÙky@flag O;f"Vxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr-II (B.A.-Sem.-II) 160.00

978-81-225-0632-7 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Ms.U.Kumar Principles of Macro Economics-I (B.A.-Sem.-III) 210.00

978-81-225-0736-2 prqosZnh@feÙky@flag lef"Vxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr-I (B.A.-Sem.-III) 150.00

978-81-225-0647-1 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Singh Principles of Macro Economics-II (B.A.-Sem.-IV) 140.00

978-93-87253-10-0 prqosZnh@feÙky@flag lef"Vxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr-II (B.A.-Sem.-IV) 125.00

978-81-225-0796-6 xqIrk@prqosZnh@feÙky Hkkjr esa vkfFkZd fodkl vkSj uhfr-I (B.A.-Sem-V) 225.00

978-81-225-0642-6 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Economic Development and Policy in India-II 220.00
(B.A.-Sem-VI)

978-93-87253-11-7 xqIrk@prqosZnh@feÙky Hkkjr esa vkfFkZd fodkl vkSj uhfr-II (B.A.-Sem-VI) 190.00

978-81-225-0674-7 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Chaturvedi Principles of Micro Economics (B.Com.-Sem.-V) 295.00

978-81-225-0733-1 prqosZnh@feÙky@prqosZnh O;f"Bxr vFkZ'kkL= ds fl)kUr (B.Com.-Sem.-V) 260.00

978-93-87253-14-8 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Chaturvedi Indian Economy (B.Com VI Sem.) 325.00

978-93-87253-17-9 xqIrk@prqosZnh@'kekZ Hkkjrh; vFkZO;oLFkk (B.Com VI Sem.) 295.00

978-81-225-0797-3 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Indian Economy : Performance & Policies 280.00

978-81-225-0791-1 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Singh Introductory Macro Economics 250.00

978-81-225-0715-7 Chaturvedi/Beg/Bansal Micro Economics-I 290.00

978-81-225-0737-9 Chaturvedi/Beg/Bansal Micro Economics-II 260.00

978-81-225-0633-4 Chaturvedi/Beg/Mittal International Economics 260.00

978-93-87253-16-2 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Chaturvedi Monetary Economics & Financial Institutions 240.00

978-81-225-0731-7 Dr. Parikshit Kala Managerial Economics 320.00

978-81-225-0667-9 Singh/Chaturvedi/Mittal Public Finance and Statistics 225.00

978-81-225-0635-8 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Puri Money and  Banking 225.00

978-81-225-0798-0 Chaturvedi/Kaur/Puri Economic Regulations of Domestic & Foreign 160.00
Exchange Markets

978-81-225-0734-8 MkW- lR;iky flag yksd foÙk vkSj jkstxkj fl)kUr 290.00

978-81-225-0739-3 MkW- lR;iky flag yksd foÙk vkSj vUrjkZ"Vªh; vFkZ'kkL= 225.00

HNB Garhwal University
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978-81-225-0806-2 MkW- lR;iky flag eqnzk caSfdax ,oa vUrjkZ"Vªh; O;kikj 250.00

978-81-225-0807-9 MkW- lR;iky flag eqnzk caSfdax ,oa yksd foÙk 220.00

978-81-225-0788-1 MkW- lR;iky flag jk"Vªh; vk; fo'ys"k.k eqnzk ,oa caSfdax 250.00

81-225-0425-6 Neeru Vasishth Business Organisation 225.00

978-81-225-0677-8 ik.Ms;@dqekj dEI;wVj Q.MkesaVYl ,oa O;kolkf;d mi;ksfxrk 190.00

978-93-87253-29-2 Manoj Kumar Garg General English (For Undergraduate Students (HNB Univ.) 160.00

978-93-87253-50-6 Manoj Kumar Garg English Language (AECC-HNB) 180.00

978-81-225-0641-9 K.Siddhartha Physical Geography 540.00

978-81-225-0793-5 K.Siddhartha/S.Mukherjee Geography Through Maps 420.00

978-93-84170-11-0 K.Siddhartha Ecology & Environment 390.00

978-81-225-0620-4 K.Siddhartha/S.Mukherjee Geography of India 225.00

978-81-225-0801-7 K.Siddhartha Economic Geography 320.00

978-81-225-0627-3 ds-fl)kFkZ@,l- eq[kthZ Hkkjr dk Hkwxksy 280.00

978-93-87253-19-3 ds-fl)kFkZ@,l- eq[kthZ vkink izca/ku 175.00

78-93-84170-01-1 S. Mukherjee/S.Upadhyay/ Disaster Management 140.00
P. Das/K.Vivek/V. Ojha

81-225-0051-X MkW- gjnso ckgjh fgUnh mn~Hko] fodkl vkSj :i 180.00

81-225-0367-5 fdaXlys Msfol ekuo lekt 360.00

SRI DEV SUMAN UTTARAKHAND UNIVERSITY

978-93-87253-49-0 Manoj Kumar Garg Essential Business Communication (B.Com. IInd Sem.) 140.00

978-93-87253-30-8 Manoj Kumar Garg Business Communication (B.Com 3rd Year) 125.00
978-93-87253-52-0 D.D. Chaturvedi Macro Economics 225.00
978-81-225-0715-7 Chaturvedi/Beg/Bansal Micro Economics-I 290.00
978-81-225-0737-9 Chaturvedi/Beg/Bansal Micro Economics-II 240.00
978-81-225-0630-3 Gupta/Chaturvedi/Mittal Indian Economy-I 250.00
978-93-87253-51-3 Gupta/Chaturvedi Indian Economy-II 180.00
978-81-225-0783-6 Chaturvedi/Mittal/Kaur Introductory Micro Economics 250.00
978-81-225-0513-9 Elhance/Elhance/Aggarwal Fundamentals of Statistics 590.00

978-81-225-0421-7 ,e- ch- 'kqDy foÙkh; ys[kkadu 695.00

978-81-225-0677-8 ik.Ms;@dqekj dEI;wVj Q.MkesaVYl ,oa O;kolkf;d mi;ksfxrk 190.00

978-81-225-0454-5 Neeru Vasishth Principles of Management 240.00

978-81-225-0770-6 ,e-ch- 'kqDyk O;olk; foÙk 360.00

HNB Garhwal University/SDS Uttarakhand University
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81-225-0388-8 Dr. R.K. Sharma/Dr. R.S. Popli Financial Accounting 520.00

978-93-84170-22-6 izHkkrdqekj Hkkjrh; lafo/kku % ,d ifjp; 95.00

978-81-87253-47-6 jkekuUn xSjksyk jktuhfr foKku dh ewy vo/kkj.kk,¡ 110.00

978-93-87253-68-1 jkekuUn xSjksyk vUrjkZ"Vªh; fof/k ,d ifjp; 370.00

– jkekuUn xSjksyk ekuo vf/kdkj Press

81-225-0005-6 fo|kHkw"k.k@Mh- vkj- lpnso lekt'kkL= ds fl)kUr 510.00

81-225-0017-X MkW- HkksykukFk frokjh fgUnh Hkk"kk 195.00

81-225-0051-X MkW- gjnso ckgjh fgUnh mn~Hko] fodkl vkSj :i 180.00

978-81-225-0732-4 V. Bhushan / D.R. Sachdeva An Introduction to Sociology 510.00
978-81-225-0693-0 Dr. K.A. Siddiqui A Text Book of Botany Paper-I 145.00

(Diversity of Viruses, Bacteria and Fungi)

978-81-225-0672-3 Dr. K.A. Siddiqui A Text Book of Botany Paper-II 145.00
(Diversity of Algae, Lichens and Bryophytes) Paper-II

978-81-225-0699-0 Dr. K.A. Siddiqui A Text Book of Botany Paper-III 195.00
(Diversity of Pteridophytes, Gymnosperms & Paleobotany)

– Alok Kothiyal Differential Equations Press

       — iou dqekj feJ lekt'kkL= ,d ifjp; Press

978-93-87253-82-7 iou dqekj feJ Hkkjrh; lekt 240.00

- cythr flag izkphu Hkkjr dk bfrgkl Press



SDS Uttarakhand University


